Halo 36" Bath Sconce
Item # 700BCHALO36S-LED927
Page 1/2
Designer: Tech Lighting
Specifications
Includes 30 watt, 1050 delivered lumen, 2700K LED module. Mounts
horizontally or vertically. ADA compliant. Dimmable with low-voltage
electronic dimmer.
Length: 36.6"
Width: 5"
Height: 4.3"
Features
ADA Compliant
Dimmable
Available in LED
California Title 24 Compliant
Halo 36" Bath Sconce
Item # 700BCHALO36S-LED927
Page 2/2
Designer: Tech Lighting
Ordering Information
Finish
S - Satin Nickel
Length
36 - 36.00000"
Lamp Type
-LED927 - LED 90 CRI 2700K 120V